
塔克老师和高老师的一周作业表 姓名: _______________________ 

Tǎ Kè Lao Shi & Gao Lao Shi’s Weekly Homework Log  

All homework sheets are due the following day! 

科目 Subject 星期一 
Mon. 10/21/19 

星期二 
Tue. 10/22/19 

星期三 
Wed. 10/23/19 

星期四 
Thu. 10/24/19 

星期五 
Fri. 10/25/19 

中文 
MLA/MLD 

民族 民族 民族 民族 民族 

生词 
Terms/Vocab 

 

Vocab Test 11: 
民族，饮食，少数 

 

Vocab： 
传统，习俗; 生活 

 
 
 

Vocab: 
特点，艺术 

 
 
 
 

Vocab:  
世界, 亚洲 

 
 
 
 
 

 Vocab: 
 人口, 地图 

 

阅读 
Reading 

少数民族与原住民 少数民族与原住民 少数民族与原住民 少数民族与原住民 少数民族与原住民 

 
This week’s concepts:  
Mandarin – 民族 (China’s Ethnic Groups and Taiwan’s Aboriginal People)  
        Idiom: 丰富多彩 

       * Vocab Test 10 Monday, 10/28/2019 
 
Math – Chapter 6 Divide by a One Digit Number 

Chapter 6 Math Test on Thursday, 11/07/2019 
 
Social Studies: 维吾尔族 (Uyghur People) 
 
 
 
Announcement and Reminders: 

1. Thursday, 10/31/2019 is Character Book Dress Up Day 
2. Parent Teacher Conference Week 11/18/2019- 11/22/2019 Times TBD 
3. Field Trip Dates: Room 19 and Room 8- Wednesday, 10/23/2019 

   Room 7 and Room 18  - Wednesday, 10/30/2019 
 
Please email bmi4thgrade@gmail.com if there are any questions or concerns!  

 

mailto:bmi4thgrade@gmail.com

